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DESAFID HILARID RESULTADO GERAL
/WVWW/VVWVW111,1,1 ) CONTROL
DESAFIO HILARIO CRONOMETRAGEM
DESAFIO HILARIO 21/10/2024 11:13:00
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \/ Tempo S cidade
10 5J%2/EEN’YI'_ 00051 MARIA CLARA REIS 1 00:14:05.790 SAO SEBASTIAO
2 ?]?JQ/EEN'\I’I'_ 00038 RAFAELA ROCCHETTI DANIOL 1 00:14:19.646 SAO SEBASTIAO
3° 3%‘1,';5'\""_ 00045 ANA CLARA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 1 00:15:38.594 SAO SEBASTIAO
4 %%Q/EEN’\I’I'_ 00019 GERMANNA MARINZEK PADUA 1 00:15:39.904 SAO SEBASTIAO
5° ,\ﬁggfgxé 00062 DANIELA CRUVINEL DE ABREU 1 00:16:06.486 SAO SEBASTIAO
6° ,\fggfgg_'b 00053 VALERIA APARECIDA CHIPIAKOFF 1 00:19:29.271 DIVINOPOLIS
7° ,j’ggfggi 00042 JULIA DE ASSIS BARBOSA SOARES 1 00:20:08.209 BELO HORIZONT
. 500-FEM- - MARINA ANDRADE NOGUEIRA .
8 | 00049 CORREA 1 00:21:06.382 FORMIGA
9° S00-FEM- 0011 ROSANA DOS SANTOS RAMOS 1 00:21:08.166 FORMIGA
MASTER-C
100 9O00-FEM-— 44005 KARLA VILELA COSTA 1 00:21:15.939 PASSOS
ADULTO
11° S00-FEM- ' 0037 JOSIANE DA COSTA MACEDO 1 00:21:21.594 PIUMHI
MASTER-B
12° hﬁgngEF':’; 00035 CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 1 = 00:21:47.749 BELO HORIZONT
. 500-FEM- = ISADORA RABELO TEIXEIRA o .
13 o 00069 L EONEL 1 00:23:11.912 CLAUDIO
4o SOOFEM- o JOSIANE GONCALVES CAMARGOS | (05331 100 PIUMHI
MASTER-A
15° 5A°§LJFLET'\£ 00010 LUANA DA SILVA ASSIS MARTINS 1 00:23:33.901 CLAUDIO
16° ngL'JFLET'\g' 00061 JULIA LIVIA RESENDE NOGUEIRA 1 00:23:40.125 CLAUDIO
7o SO00-FEM- 0002 FLAVIA CORDEIRO MARTINS 1 00:23:48.536 CLAUDIO
MASTER-A
ge  SOOFEM- o SANAYA LORENA SOUSA TAVARES | | (0.23:53.844 CLAUDIO
MASTER-A
190 S00-FEM- 54560 DILMA TERESINHA OLIVEIRADUQU 1  00:24:32.012 FORMIGA
MASTER-D
20° ,\igg'TFEER'\,’; 00052 FERNANDA DE PAOLI ARAUJO 1 00:24:40.604 BELO HORIZONT
. 500-FEM- = MONALISA XAVIER TOLEDO .
21 OO FEM 00024 ALLARE: 1 00:25:34.043 PASSOS
22° T&FLET’\(’;' 00036 MARIA FERNANDA MORAIS TELES 1  00:25:44.731 CLAUDIO
. 500-FEM- = HIALYNNE LARA LAGE o
23 oS ooo12 P AASCEND 1 00:26:36.478 FLORESTAL
24° 5A°§LJFLET'\£ 00054 AYANNE OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO 1 00:26:44.996 FORMIGA
25° ngL'JFLET'\g' 00025 FERNANDA CHAVES COSTA 1 00:27:14.620 CLAUDIO
26° ,\igngER'\,’; 00020 KAREN CECILIA PEREIRA DIAS 1 00:27:23.358 FLORESTAL
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Placa

00046
00009
00003
00017
00058
00008
00041
00015
00064
00040
00050
00007
00047
00056
00055
00063
00229
00033
00070
00013
00218
00014

00044

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO HILARIO
DESAFIO HILARIO

Nome do Atleta

GLEIZIANNI DE MELO GONCALVES
VALERIA FATIMA DA SILVA
FERNANDA CRISTINA ARANTES
SIMONE VELOSO FERREIRA

ANA MARIA MAGALHAES SOUSA
ADRIANA NAIME DE RESENDE
ADRIANA GOMES DA SILVA OLIVEIR
TANIA MARIA PEREIRA

SNGELA CRISTINA SOUZA DURAES
RIZIA FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA

ANA MARIA DE ARAUJO

CLARICE AZEVEDO FALEIRO

NOGUEI

THAIS VIEIRA SOUZA
CLARICE JOELE

MAGDA JOELE

RAQUEL MORAIS DE CASTRO

SILVEI

CRISTIANE CARLA COSTA
ANDREIA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
CLAUDIA PAIM PAMPLONA
DEBORA MARIZ
CAMILA LEMOS BATISTA
LENITA SILVA GODINHO

IRACEMA DE REZENDE SANTOS

Pagina 2

\Y

Tempo

00:28:21.564
00:29:51.999
00:30:12.211
00:30:28.300
00:30:37.962
00:31:53.855
00:34:14.203
00:35:42.423
00:38:22.601
00:39:28.521
00:40:21.047
00:46:20.609
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

21/10/2024 11:13:00

S

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

FORMIGA
FLORESTAL
FORMIGA
PAINS
CLAUDIO
FLORESTAL
DIVINOPOLIS
FLORESTAL
PIUMHI
FORMIGA
FORMIGA
FLORESTAL
FORMIGA
PASSOS
PASSOS
PIUMHI
PIUMHI
FORMIGA
PIUMHI
BELO HORIZONT
CARMO DO RIO
PASSOS

BELO HORIZONT



